


DESKTOP
Line

DESKTOP
Line

DESKTOP
Line

DESKTOP
Line



�å¹�z ¤àt¢¡à Å[>¤à¹, 31 "àKÐ¡, 2024 ú 5

Office of The Chharra-Dumdumi
Gram Panchayet

Under Purulia-II Development Block
PO: Chharra, PS: Purulia(M), Dist:

Purulia
NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER No.
6/2024-25/CDGP dated-30/08/2024

e-Tenders are hereby invited from the
experienced and resourceful bidders for
execution of various schemes under
different development fund. i) Date of  Sale
of tender document: 31/08/2024 to
07/09/2024. ii) Last date of  submission of
tender   documents:  on or before
07/09/2024 up to 04.00 PM. iii) Date of
opening of technical bid:  on  09/09/2024 (at
4.00 PM onwards). For  further details
please contact with the Office of the
Chharra-Dumdumi Gram  Panchayet.

Sd/- Pradhan
Chharra-Dumdumi Gram Panchayet

Government of West Bengal
ABRIDGED NOTICE INVITING
TENDER SNIT No.:- WBIW/EE/

MED/SNIT-09/2024-25
[Sl. No.-1 to 2]

Short Tenders notice are hereby
invited by the  Executive Engineer,
Mahananda Embankment Division
from the eligible & resourceful
Contractors having  requisi te
similar nature  credential  for
execution of 2 (Two) Nos. work.
Last date & time of application for
Tender Form on 03.09.2024 up to
13.00 Hours. Details may be seen
at the website : www.wbiwd.gov.in

Sd/-
Executive Engineer

Mahananda Embankment Division
Green Park, Malda

"à¹[\A¡¹ Qi¡>à¹  �ø[t¡¤àì� ë\ºà \åìØl¡
A¡³¢ÎèW¡ã  tõ¡o³èº áày �[¹Èì�¹

Office of The Chharra-Dumdumi
Gram Panchayet

Under Purulia-II Development Block
PO: Chharra, PS: Purulia(M), Dist:

Purulia
NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER No.
5/2024-25/CDGP dated-29/08/2024

e-Tenders are hereby invited from the
experienced and resourceful bidders for
execution of various schemes under
different development fund. i) Date of Sale
of tender document: 30/08/2024 to 06/09/
2024. ii) Last date of submission of tender
documents: on or before 06/09/2024 up to
04.00 PM. iii)  Date of opening of technical
bid: on 09/09/2024 (at 11.00 AM onwards).
For further details please contact with the
Office of the Chharra-Dumdumi Gram
Panchayet.

Sd/- Pradhan
Chharra-Dumdumi Gram Panchayet

GOVT. of WEST BENGAL
Notice Inviting Tender No:
01 of 2024- 25 of A.E (A-I),

Chanchal (A-I) Sub-
Division, Chanchal, Malda.
Separate  Sealed Tender are
hereby invited by the Assistant
Engineer (A-I) Chanchal (A-I) Sub-
Division from bonafied working
contractors having suff ic ient
credential in this department are
eligible for the following works.
Different types of Maintenance
and Repairing works at different
sites and insta lla t ion of
Submersib le Electro Motor
Pumping set in Existing HDTW/
DTW/Etc. in existing tube well.
Last Date of Applicat ion :
04.09.2023 up to 14:00 hours
Details may be had from the
off ice.

Sd/- Assistant Engineer (A-I)
Chanchal(A-I) Sub-Division,

Chanchal, Malda

[¤`¡[�¡
¤ã¹®è¡³ ë\ºà¹ Òüºà³¤à\à¹ Jà>à¹ "�zK¢t¡ >àW¡>

ÎàÒà Nøà³ [>¤àÎã Òàº Îà[A¡³ ë¤àº�å¹ ³ì�¸

¤àò�ìKàØl¡à ë�à�+ =à>à- ë¤àº�å¹ ë\ºà ¤ã¹®è¡³

1) >ãÒà¹ A¡>à ëQàÈ Ñ¬à³ã Ñ¬K¢ãÚ í¤�¸>à= ëQàÈ,

2) ÎUãt¡à ëQàÈ, 3) Åøã ëÎï¹®¡  ëQàÈ l¡ü®¡ìÚ¹

[�t¡à Ñ ¬K¢ ãÚ í¤�¸>à= ëQàÈ Kt¡ Òü}¹à\ã¹

06.12.2010 t¡à[¹ìJ ë¤àº�å¹ Îà¤ ë¹[\[Ð¡ö

"[ó¡ìÎ ë¹[\[Ð¡öAõ¡t¡  IV- 120 >´¬¹ &A¡[i¡

"à³ì³àv¡û¡à¹ >à³à �[ºº ³èìº Òüºà³¤à\à¹ =à>à¹

"�zK¢t¡ >àW¡> ÎàÒà Nøà³ [>¤àÎã Åøã \KÄà= ëQàÈ

[�t¡à Ñ¬K¢ãÚ [¤Å«>à= ëQàÈ ³ÒàÅÚ ëA¡ ë¤àº�å¹

=à>à¹ "�zK¢t¡ ëA¡Å¤�å¹ ë³ï\àÚ (ë\ &º >´¬¹

14) &º "à¹ 327¡ 1 > ¬́¹ J[t¡Úà> ®å¡v¡û¡

&º "à¹ 7 �àìK¹ 0.2500 "}ìÅ 0.14 &A¡¹

t¡@µì�¸ [¤yû¡ãt¡ �[¹³à> 0.09 &A¡¹ &º "à¹

7 1498 �àìK¹ 0.2500 "}ìÅ 0.12 &A¡¹

t¡@µì�¸ [¤yû¡ãt¡ �[¹³à> 0.0325 &A¡¹ &º

"à¹ 7¡ 1454 �àìK¹ ëÈàìºà "à>à 0.90 &A¡¹

t¡@µì�¸ [¤yû¡ãt¡ �[¹³à> 0.40 &A¡¹ Î´�[v¡ìt¡

"à³ì³àv¡û¡à¹ [>�åv¡û¡ A¡ì¹>ú l¡üv¡û¡ 2010 Îàìº¹

IV- 120 >´¬¹ "à³ì³àv¡ û ¡à¹ �[ºº ¤ìº

"à³ì³àv¡û ¡à¹ \KÄà= ëQàÈ l¡ ü�ì¹à[À[Jt¡

"à³ì³àv¡û¡à¹ �àt¡à Kìo¹ �ìÛ¡ ¤-A¡ºì³ Ñ¬àÛ¡¹

A¡[¹Úà Kt¡ Òü}¹à\ã 07.05.2024 t¡à[¹ìJ

ë¤àº�å¹ Îà¤ ë¹[\[Ð¡ö "[ó¡ìÎ ë¹[\[Ð¡öAõ¡t¡ 4947

>´¬¹ &A¡ Jr¡ ëJàÎ ëA¡à¤àºà �[ºº ³èìº ë¤àº�å¹

=à>à¹ A¡àÅã�å¹ Nøà³ [>¤àÎã Î[ó¡A¡ ëÎJ [�t¡à

¹[ó¡A¡ ëÎJ ëA¡ ë¤àº�å¹ =à>à¹ ëA¡Å¤�å¹ ë³ï\àÚ

ë\ &º >´¬¹ 14 &º, "à¹ 327¡ 1 > ¬́¹

J[t¡Úà> ®å¡v¡û¡ &º "à¹ 7 �àìK¹ 0.09 &A¡¹

&º "à¹ 7¡ 1498 �àìK¹ 0.0325 &A¡¹

&º. "à¹ 7 1454 �àìK¹ 0.40 &A¡¹ Î´�[v¡

[¤yû¡Ú A¡[¹Úàìá> l¡ü�ì¹à[À[Jt¡ "à³ì³àv¡û¡à¹ >à³à

�[ºº ¤à l¡üv¡û¡ "à³ì³àv¡ û¡à¹ >à³à �[ºº ¤ìº

l¡ü�ì¹à[À[Jt¡ ëJàÎ ëA¡à¤àºà �[ºº ë¹[\[Ð¡ö

Ò*Úà¹ [¤¹ç¡ì�ý¡ A¡àÒàì¹à ëA¡àì>à "à�[v¡ =à[A¡ìº

&Òü [¤`¡[�¡ �øW¡àì¹¹ 30 [�ì>¹ ³ì�¸ t¡àÒà¹à �=à

�t¡ "àÒü[> ��ìÛ¡� NøÒ> A¡[¹ìt¡ �àì¹>ú ">¸=àÚ

&Òü [¤ ¡̀[�¡ �øW¡àì¹¹ 30 [�ì>¹ �¹ Î[ó¡A¡ ëÎJ

[>\ >àì³ t¡àÒà¹ J[¹�à l¡ü�ì¹à[À[Jt¡ Î´�[v¡

[³l¡üìi¡Åì>¹ �¹JàÑz A¡[¹ìº ®¡[¤È¸ìt¡ A¡àÒàì¹à

ëA¡àì>à "à�[v¡ NøàÒ¸ ÒÒüì¤ >àú

>³àÑHþà¹àìÑz

�øt¡à� ³åìJà�à�¸àÚ, "¸àl¡ì®¡àìA¡i¡, ë¤àº�å¹ ëA¡ài¢¡

Office of the Pradhan, Haturia-
II Gram Panchayat

Under Bagnan-I Development
Block, Dist:-Howrah

Notice Inviting E-Tender
1) NIT No:-058/HAT-II/E-TENDER/
15 TH CFC (untied &  tied)/2024-
25 Sl No:-01,02,03 Dated:-30/08/
2024. Bid Submission date:-
31/08/2024 to 10:30 AM and End
of Bid Submission:-07/09/2024 at
05:00 PM. Date of Opening
Technical Bid:- 10/09/2024 at 11.00
PM. And The Details tender notice
along with Tender Documents and
others Forms is available at
http://wbtenders.gov.in

Sd/-Pradhan
Haturia-II Gram Panchayat

SILKFLEX POLYMERS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L51909WB2016PLC215739

Regd. Office : Daga Complex, Sulati Jaladhulagori, Sankrail,
Howrah, West Bengal, India, 711302

Contact No.: + 91 81008 62015
Email: investors@silkflexindia.in ; Website: www.silkflexindia.in

¤åA¡ ¤ìÞê¡¹ [¤`¡[�¡

&¤} Òü-ì®¡à[i¡} t¡=¸

&t¡�à¹à [¤`¡[�¡ ë�*Úà Òº ë� ëA¡à´�à[> �[Î»¡ìóÃ¡G �[º³à¹Î (Òü[�¡Úà) [º[³ìi¡l¡� (�ëA¡à´�à[>�)

(CIN:L51909WB2016PLC215739) &¹ Î�Î¸ì�¹ 8 t¡³ ¤à[È¢A¡ Îà�à¹o Î®¡à (&[\&³) 26

ëÎì�i¡´¬¹, ¤õÒÑ�[t¡¤à¹ ">å[Ë¡t¡ Òìt¡ W¡ìºìá, 2024 [¤A¡àº 04.00 IST [®¡[l¡* A¡>ó¡àì¹[X}

(VC)¡  ">¸à>¸ "[l¡* [®¡\å̧ Úàº ³à�¸³ (OAVM) &¹ ³à�¸ì³, &³[Î& ë\>àì¹º ÎàAå¢¡ºà¹ >}

10¡ 2022 ">åÎàì¹ 30 "àKÐ¡, 2024 t¡à[¹ìJ¹ AGM-&¹ ë>à[i¡ìÅ [>�¢à[¹t¡ ¤¸¤ÎàP¡[ºìA¡

ëº>ì�> A¡¹ìt¡ 28 [l¡ìÎ´¬¹, 2022 t¡à[¹ìJ SEBI ÎàAå¢¡ºà¹ >} SEBIIHOICFDIPoD-2I PI
CIRI 2023I 4 t¡à[¹J 05 \à>åÚà¹ã, 2023 &¹ Îàì= �Øl¡æ>ú

2023-2024 FY-&¹ AGM &¤} ¤à[È¢A¡ [¹ì�àìi¢¡¹ ì>à[i¡Å Î³Ñz ë�àK¸ Î�Î¸ì�¹ A¡àìá

�àk¡àì>à ÒìÚìá �àì�¹ Òü-ë³Òüº [k¡A¡à>à Ç¡�å³ày ÒüìºA¡i¡ö[>A¡ ë³àìl¡¹ ³à�¸ì³ [l¡ì�à[\i¡[¹

"}ÅNøÒoA¡à¹ãì�¹ (DPs)¡   ëA¡à´�à[> ë¹[\Ð¡öà¹ &¤} ìA¡à´�à[>¹ i¡öàXó¡à¹ &ì\ì@i¡¹ Îàì=

[>¤[Þê¡t¡ &¤} &¹ �øAõ¡t¡ A¡[� &[\&³ ë>à[i¡Å &¤} ¤à[È¢A¡ �ø[t¡ì¤�> "àºà�à®¡àì¤ ìA¡àì>à

ëÅ�Øà¹ìÒàÁ¡à¹ìA¡ �àk¡àì>à Òì¤ >àú &[i¡ ëA¡à´�à[>¹ *ìÚ¤ÎàÒüìi¡ www.silkflexindia.in-&*

l¡ü�º§¡ú

AGM-&¹ [¤`¡[�¡ìt¡ l¡ü[À[Jt¡ ¤¸¤ÎàP¡[º Òü-ì®¡à[i¡} Îå[¤�à¹ ³à�¸ì³ ëº>ì�> A¡¹à ë�ìt¡ �àì¹

�àìt¡ ë�àK¸ Î�Î¸¹à t¡àì�¹ ë®¡ài¡ ÒüìºA¡i¡ö[>A¡®¡àì¤ [�ìt¡ �àì¹ &¤} ëÎÒü ">å�àÚã ëA¡à´�à[>

�è¹¤t¡¢ã Òü-ì®¡à[i¡} Îå[¤�à �ø�àì>¹ \>¸ >¸àÅ>àº [Î[A¡l¡ü[¹[i¡\ [l¡ì�à[\i¡[¹ [º[³ìi¡l¡ (NSDL)

&¹ �[¹ìÈ¤à [>�åv¡û¡ A¡ì¹ìá &¤} ëA¡à´�à[>¹ ì�àK¸ Î�Î¸ì�¹ &[\&³ W¡ºàA¡àºã> Òü- ë®¡à[i¡}

Îå[¤�àú AGM-&¹ [¤`¡[�¡ NDSL-&¹ *ìÚ¤ÎàÒüìi¡ www.evoting.nsdl.com &¤} ëA¡à´�à[>¹

*ìÚ¤ÎàÒüìi¡ www.silkflexindia.in-& �øA¡à[Åt¡ Òì�Øìáú Î�Î¸¹à Ç¡�å³ày [®¡[Î¡ *&[®¡&³

Îå[¤�à¹ ³à�¸ì³ ¤à[È¢A¡ Îà�à¹o Î®¡àÚ "}ÅNøÒo A¡¹ìt¡ �à¹ì¤>ú �à¹ [¤Å� [¤¤¹o ëA¡à´�à[>¹

Î®¡à¹ [¤`¡[�¡ìt¡ ë�*Úà "àìáú t¡�>åÎàì¹, ëÅÚà¹ìÒàÁ¡à¹ì�¹ ëA¡à´�à[>¹ 8 t¡³ &[\&ì³

¤¸[v¡û¡Kt¡®¡àì¤ l¡ü�[Ñ�t¡ =àA¡ìt¡ &¤} "}ÅNøÒo A¡¹ìt¡ ÎÛ¡³ A¡¹à¹ \>¸ ëA¡à>* [¤�à> A¡¹à

ÒÚ[>ú ëA¡à´�à[> "àÒü>, 2013 &¹ �à¹à 103 &¹ "�ãì> ëA¡à¹à³ Ko>à¹ l¡üì�ìÅ¸ [®¡[Î¡

*&[®¡&³-&¹ ³à�¸ì³ &[\&ì³ ë�àK�à>A¡à¹ã Î�Î¸ì�¹ Ko>à A¡¹à Òì¤ú

ìA¡à´�à[> "àÒü>, 2013-&¹ �à¹à 91 ">åÎàì¹ ëÎJàì> �øoãt¡ [>Ú³à¤ºã &¤} SEBI
([º[Ð¡} ¤à�¸¤à�A¡t¡à &¤} �øA¡àìÅ¹ �øìÚà\>ãÚt¡à) ë¹P¡ìºÅ>Î, 2015-&¹ ë¹P¡ìºÅ> 42-

&¹ Îàì= �Øl¡æ>, ìA¡à´�à[>¹ Î�Î¸ì�¹ [>¤Þê¡> &¤}  ëA¡à´�à[>¹ ëÅÚà¹ Ñ�à>à�z¹ ¤Òü Ç¡yû¡¤à¹,

20 t¡à[¹J ë=ìA¡ ¤Þê¡ =àA¡ì¤ú ëÎì�i¡´¬¹, 2024 ë=ìA¡ ¤õÒÑ�[t¡¤à¹, ëÎì�i¡´¬¹, 2024 &¹

26 t¡³ [�> (l¡ü®¡Ú [�>Òü "�z®å¢¡v¡û¡) 8 t¡³ &[\&ì³¹ l¡üì�ìÅ¸ú

ìA¡à´�à[> "àÒü>, 2013-&¹ �à¹à 108-&¹ "�ãì> �øìÚà\>ãÚ [¤¤¹o ëA¡à´�à[>

(³¸àì>\ì³@i¡¡ "¸à�¡ "¸àl¡[³[>ìÐ¡öÅ>) [¤[�³àºà, 2014, SEBI-&¹ ë¹P¡ìºÅ> 44 ([º[Ð¡}

¤à�¸¤à�A¡t¡à &¤} �øA¡àìÅ¹ �øìÚà\>ãÚt¡à) ë¹P¡ìºÅ>, 2015 &¤} ëÎìyû¡i¡à[¹Úàº Ð¡¸à�¡àl¢¡

2015-&¹ [¤[� 20 ÎÒ �Øl¡à ÒìÚìá >ãìW¡�

1. &[\&³-&¹ [¤`¡[�¡ìt¡ ¤[o¢t¡ Îà�à¹o &¤} [¤ìÅÈ ¤¸¤ÎàP¡[º Ç¡�å³ày ÒüìºA¡i¡ö[>A¡ l¡ü�àìÚ

ë®¡àìi¡¹ ³à�¸ì³ ëº>ì�> A¡¹à ë�ìt¡ �àì¹, �à [¤`¡[�¡ìt¡ [¤Ñzà[¹t¡ "àìá

2. ÒüìºA¡i¡ö[>A¡ l¡ü�àìÚ ë®¡ài¡ ë�*Úà¹ ë�àK¸t¡à [>�¢à¹ìo¹ A¡ài¡-"ó¡ t¡à[¹J Òº ¤õÒÑ�[t¡¤à¹,

ëÎì�i¡´¬¹ 2024 Îàìº¹ 19 t¡³ [�>

3. ëA¡à´�à[>¹ �è¹¤t¡¢ã Òü-ì®¡à[i¡} ëÎà³¤à¹, 23  ëÎì�i¡ ¬́¹, 2024 & Ç¡¹ç¡ Òì¤ 10.00 IST
ë=ìA¡ &¤} ëÅÈ Òì¤, 25 ëÎì�i¡ ¬́¹, 2023 ¤å�¤à¹ [¤ìA¡º 05.00 IST &ú  �èì¤à¢v¡û¡ t¡à[¹J

&¤} Î³ìÚ¹ �ì¹ �è¹¤t¡¢ã Òü- ë®¡à[i¡} ">åì³à[�t¡ Òì¤ >àú Î�Î¸¹à &A¡¤à¹ ë®¡ài¡ [�ìº t¡à t¡àì�¹

�à¹à �[¹¤t¢¡> A¡¹à �àì¤ >à

4. &A¡\> ¤¸[v¡û¡, �à¹ >à³ Î�Î¸ì�¹ ë¹[\Ð¡àì¹ ¤à [l¡ì�à[\i¡[¹ì�¹ �à¹à ¹Û¡oàì¤Û¡o A¡¹à

Îå[¤�àì®¡àKã ³à[ºA¡ì�¹ ë¹[\Ð¡àì¹ [º[�¤�ý¡ A¡¹à Òì�Øìá, "=¢à; ¤õÒÑ�[t¡¤à¹, ëÎì�i¡ ¬́¹ 2024

Îàìº¹ 19 t¡à[¹ìJ, Ç¡�å³ày &Òü Îå[¤�à �à*Úà¹ "[�A¡à¹ã Òì¤> &[\&³-& �è¹¤t¡¢ã Òü-ì®¡à[i¡}

¤à Òü-ì®¡à[i¡}

5. &A¡\> ¤¸[v¡û¡, [�[> ëÅÚà¹P¡[º "[�NøÒo A¡ì¹> &¤} ¤à[È¢A¡ �ø[t¡ì¤�> ë�ø¹ìo¹ �ì¹

ëA¡à´�à[>¹ &A¡\> ëÅÚà¹ìÒàÁ¡à¹ Ò> &¤} A¡ài¡-"ó¡ t¡à[¹J "=¢à; ëÎì�i¡´¬¹, 2024 Îàìº¹

19 t¡à[¹J ¤õÒÑ�[t¡¤à¹ ëÅÚà¹ �à¹o A¡ì¹>, [t¡[> �à*Úà¹ ��ý¡[t¡ ">åÎ¹o A¡¹ìt¡ �àì¹> Î®¡à¹

[¤`¡[�¡ìt¡ ë�*Úà ¤¸¤Òà¹A¡à¹ã "àÒü[l¡ &¤} �àÎ*Úàl¢¡ �à ëA¡à´�à[>¹ *ìÚ¤ÎàÒüi¡ &¤} NSDL
*ìÚ¤ÎàÒüìi¡ l¡ü�º§¡ú �[� ëÅÚà¹ìÒàÁ¡à¹ Òü[t¡³ì�¸Òü Òü-ë®¡à[i¡}ìÚ¹ \>¸ NSDL-&¹ Îàì=

[>¤[Þê¡t¡ ÒìÚ =àìA¡> t¡ì¤ [t¡[> �è¹¤t¡¢ã Òü-ì®¡à[i¡}ìÚ¹ ³à�¸ì³ ë®¡ài¡ ë�*Úà¹ \>¸ t¡à¹¡  t¡à¹

[¤�¸³à> ¤¸¤Òà¹A¡à¹ã "àÒü[l¡ &¤} �àÎ*Úàl¢¡ ¤¸¤Òà¹ A¡¹ìt¡ �àì¹>

6. ë� Î�Î¸¹à  AGM-&¹ "àìK �è¹¤t¡¢ã Òü-ì®¡à[i¡}-&¹ ³à�¸ì³ t¡àì�¹ ë®¡ài¡ [�ìÚìá> t¡à¹à

[®¡[Î &¤} OAVM-&¹ ³à�¸ì³* &[\&³-& ë�àK [�ìt¡ �àì¹> [A¡�ñ "à¤à¹ t¡àì�¹ ë®¡ài¡

ë�*Úà¹ "[�A¡à¹ã Òì¤> >à

7. ëA¡à´�à[> ÎåËå¡ * Ñ¬Zá ��ý¡[t¡ìt¡ Òü-ë®¡à[i¡}  �ø[yû¡Úà �àW¡àÒü-¤àáàÒü A¡¹à¹ \>¸ [³ìÎÎ Òü>[ÎÚà

>àºà*Úàºà, �ø̧ àA¡[i¡[Î} ëA¡à´�à[> ëÎìyû¡i¡à[¹ìA¡ [>�åv¡û¡ A¡ì¹ìá

Î�Î¸ì�¹ ì>ài¡ A¡¹à¹ \>¸ ">åì¹à� A¡¹à ÒìZá ë� MCA &¤} SEBI ÎàAå¢¡ºà¹ ">åÎàì¹,

ëA¡à´�à[> ëA¡à´�à[>¹ Î�Î¸ì�¹ &[\&³ ë>à[i¡Å &¤} ¤à[È¢A¡ �ø[t¡ì¤�ì>¹ �øAõ¡t¡ A¡[� �àk¡àì¤

>àú

Òü-ì®¡à[i¡} Î}yû¡à�z ëA¡àì>à �øÅ¥¡  "[®¡ì�àìK¹ ëÛ¡ìy, "à�[> ëÅÚà¹ìÒàÁ¡à¹ì�¹ \>¸ �øàÚÅÒü

[\`¡à[Ît¡ �øÅ¥ (FAQs) &¤} www.evoting.nsdl.com-&¹ l¡àl¡ ü>ìºàl¡ [¤®¡àìK l¡ü�º§¡

ëÅÚà¹ìÒàÁ¡à¹ì�¹ \>¸ Òü-ì®¡à[i¡} ¤¸¤Òà¹A¡à¹ã ³¸à>åÚàº ë�Jìt¡ �àì¹> ¤à A¡º A¡¹ç¡>� 022-

4886 7000 ¤à evoting@nsdl.com-&¹ [Î[>Ú¹ ³¸àì>\à¹ [³ìÎÎ �À¤ã ³àìyìA¡ &A¡[i¡

">åì¹à� �àk¡à>ú

�[¹W¡àº>à �È¢ì�¹ "àì�Å �à¹à

\>¸,

[Î»¡ìóÃ¡G �[º³à¹Î (Òü[�¡Úà) [º[³ìi¡l¡

Ñ¬à¡ ¡- [>[A¡t¡à \ÚÎ*Úàº

ëA¡à´�à[> Î[W¡¤ &¤} A¡³�ÃàìÚX "[ó¡Îà¹

Ñ�à>� A¡ºA¡àt¡à
t¡à[¹J � 31¡ú08ú 2024

JANAI GRAM PANCHAYAT
Vill-Janai   PO-Janai  Dist-Hooghly  West Bengal

E-Tender are invited by the Prodhan of Janai Gram Panchayat under Chanditala-II Dev
block, janai, Hooghly from reputed and resourceful  contractors  for the work  Sl no 1 :-
1ST CALL NIT no-327/JGP dt 28.08.2024 Tenderid- 2024_ZPHD_741207_1 Publish
Date- 29.08.2024 10.00 AM;  Name  of  The  Work-  Estimate  of  Horizontal Filter
Chamber (20 nos) for Janai IMIS Village(SBM G PART); Fund - SBM(G); Estimated
Amount-Rs.14,06,860.00  Completion Time-30 days.  Late Time of  Online Submission
of technical & Financial BID upto:-11.09.2024, 11.30 AM, DATE of opening technical &
Financial BID 13.09.2024 11.30 AM For details visit website https://wbtenders.gov.in
Sl no 2: 1ST CALL NIT no-328/JGP dt  28.08.2024  Tenderid- 2024_ZPHD_741241_1
Publish Date- 29.08.2024 10.00AM; Name of The Work- Estimate of Horizontal Filter
Chamber (5 nos) for Jagannathbati IMIS Village (SBM G PART); Fund - SBM(G);
Estimated Amount-Rs. 3,51,715.00,
Sl no 3:- 1ST CALL NIT no-329/JGP dt 28.08.2024 Tenderid- 2024_ZPHD_741266_1
Publish Date- 29.08.2024 10.00 AM;  Name of The Work- Estimate of Horizontal Filter
Chamber (9 nos) for Janai IMIS Village (15th FC PART) FUND:- 15th FC; Estimated
Amount-Rs. 6,33,087.00
Sl no 4:- 1ST CALL NIT no-330/JGP dt 28.08.2024 Tenderid- 2024_ZPHD_741283_1
Publish Date- 29.08.2024 10.00AM; Name of The  Work- Estimate of Horizontal Filter
Chamber (2 nos) for Jagannathbati IMIS Village (15th FC PART)) FUND:- 15th FC;
Estimated Amount-Rs. 1,40,686.00  Completion Time-30 days.Late Time of Online
Submission of technical &  Financial BID upto:-04.09.2024, 11.30 AM, DATE of opening
technical & Financial BID 06.09.2024 11.30 AM For details visit website https://
wbtenders.gov.in

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER HARIPAL
DEVELOPMENT BLOCK HARIPAL, HOOGHLY, PIN 712405

TENDER NOTICE

The Block Development officer,  Haripal  Development Block,
Hooghly invites E-Tender in on percentage basis in the
prescribed form for Eight (08) nos. works vide E-NIT No: -
12/B.D.O/HPL/2024-2025 (2nd Call), Date:- 30/08/2024. For
more information visit www.wbtenders.gov.in

Sd/-
Block Development Officer
Haripal Development Block

NIT-11/MGP/2024-25 &  NIT-12/MGP/2024-25
Pradhan, Medinipur Gram Panchayat

Invites E-Tenders of 02 nos Construction works in
Medinipur GP area within 10/09/2024. Details of
which are available at the Notice Board of Medinipur
Gram Panchayat, P.O.-Medinipurgram, Dist.-
Bankura.

Sd/-Pradhan
Medinipur Gram Panchayat

Office of the
CHINGHANI GRAM PANCHAYAT

CHAULYABAID :: CHHAGULIA
Corrigendum Notice for NIeT No: 05/
2024-2025(2 nd Call)
Corrigendum Notice for NIeT No: 06/
2024-2025(2 nd Call)
(For viewing Tender:-
www.wbtenders.gov.in)
All the bidders are hereby informed that (1)
NIeT-05/15 th FC TIED FUND/2024-
2025(2 nd Cal l ), Sl. No.-1,  Dated-
14.08.2024 and (2) NIeT-06/SBMG-FUND/
2024-2025 (2 nd Call), Sl. No.-2, Dated-
14.08.2024 were cancelled due to successful
Bidders not found. So aforesaid two NIeT
are hereby cancelled. Next Call of all these
works will be published as early as possible.

Sd/- Pradhan
Chingani Gram Panchayat

�å¹�z ¤àt¢¡à, >�ãÚà, 30 "àKÐ¡ �

"à¹[\A¡ì¹¹  > õÅ}Î Qi¡>à¹

ëA¡ìi¡ìá ë¤Å A¡ìÚA¡[�>, "à¹ &Òü

Qi¡>àìA¡ ëA¡@�ø A¡ì¹  l¡üv¡àº ëKài¡à

ë�Å * ¹à\¸ú W¡ºìá �ó¡àÚ �ó¡àÚ

� ø [t ¡¤ à�ú   ¹àÑ z àÚ ë>ì³ìá

"àÒü>\ã¤ã ³Òº ë=ìA¡ Ç¡¹ç¡ A¡ì¹

áày  Î³à\ ë=ìA¡,  Îà�à¹o ³à>åÈ

ÎÒ ÎA¡º ¹à\î>[t¡A¡ �º*ú

[¤ìÅÈ A¡ì¹ "à¹[\A¡ì¹¹ >õÅ}Î

Qi¡>àÚ ºàKàt¡à¹ �ø[t¡¤à� A¡ì¹

�àìZá ¹àì\¸¹ ³[Òºà¹àú A¡Jì>à

ë³à³¤à[t¡ aà[ºìÚ A¡Jì>à �ø�ã�

aà[ºìÚ l¡àv¡û¡à[¹ �Øl¡æÚà¹ "àuà¹

Åà[�z A¡à³>à A¡¹ìá>, �àÅà�à[Å

ë�àÈ ã¹ ó¡ à ò [Î¹ �à [¤ A ¡¹ìáú

&³t¡à¤Ñ�àÚ Kt¡ A¡ìÚA¡[�> "àìK

"à¹[\A¡¹ A¡àìr¡¹ ë�àÈãì�¹ ó¡àò[Î¹

�à[¤ &¤} ³åJ¸³�|ã¹ ��t¡¸àK ëW¡ìÚ

>¤àÄ "[®¡�à> A¡ì¹[áº áày

Î³à\ú �[�* ¹àì\¸¹ �å[ºÅ &Òü

"[®¡�à>ìA¡ Îà³àº ë�Ú, t¡à¹ \>¸

"àÒt¡ Òìt¡ ÒÚ &A¡à[�A¡ �å[ºÅ

"à[�A¡à[¹A¡ìA¡ú "à¹ &Òü Qi¡>à¹

�¹ [�ì>Òü tõ¡o³èº áày�[¹Èì�¹

�ø[t¡Ë¡à [�¤ìÎ¹ ³e¡ ë=ìA¡ >¤àÄ

"[®¡�à> [>ìÚ tõ¡o³èìº¹ �à[¤

[¤ì\[� áày Î³à\ìA¡ [>ìÚ ë>à}¹à

¹à\>ã[t¡  A¡¹ìá, ë�àÈãì�¹

"àØl¡àº A¡¹à¹ ëW¡Ê¡à A¡¹ìáú "à¹

[\ A¡ì¹¹ Qi¡>à [>ìÚ �ø=³ ë=ìA¡Òü

ìÎàZW¡à¹ ÒìÚ[áº tõ¡o³èº A¡}ìNøÎú

³åJ¸³�|ã ³³t¡à ¤ì@�¸à�à�¸àÚ  �à[¤

A¡ì¹[áìº> ë�àÈãì�¹ "[¤ºì´¬

ó ¡ à ò [Î¹ Îà\à ëÒàA ¡ú  "à¹

[i ¡&³[Î[�¹ � ø[t ¡Ë¡ à  [�¤ìÎ¹

">åË¡àì>¹ ³e¡ ë=ìA¡Òü ³åJ¸³�|ã

³³t¡à ¤ì@�¸à�à�¸àÚ [>ì�¢Å ë�Ú

ìKài¡à ¹à\¸ \åìØl¡ &A¡Òü ÒüÎå¸ìt¡

�ø[t¡¤àì� >à³ìt¡ú  �àÅà�à[Å �ìº¹

t¡¹ìó¡ &A¡P¡Zá  A¡³¢ÎèW¡ã* NøÒ>

A¡¹à ÒìÚìá ¤ìº* \à>à �àÚú

Ç¡yû¡¤à¹ ¹à\¸ \åìØl¡  t¡à¹Òü �ø=³

A¡³¢ÎèW¡ãìt¡  >à³ìºà tõ¡o³èº áày

�[¹È�ú Ç¡yû¡¤à¹ �å�åì¹ ¹àì\¸¹

[¤[®¡Ä  A¡ìºì\¹ �àÅà�à[Å

>�ãÚà¹ Åà[� z�å¹, >¤�ã� ÎÒ

[¤[®¡Ä  A¡ìºì\¹ ëKìi¡¹ Îà³ì>

"à¹[\A¡¹  A¡àì�¡¹ ë�àÈãì�¹

ó¡ à ò [Î¹ Îà\à ëW¡ìÚ "¤Ñ�à>-

[¤ìÛ¡àì®¡ ¤ìÎ áày-áàyã¹àú

Åà[�z�åì¹  &Òü A¡³¢ÎèW¡ãìt¡ ë>tõ¡â«

ë�> ¹à\¸ "àÒü &> [i¡[i¡ Òül¡ü[Î

ë>t¡à Î>; W¡yû¡¤t¡¢ã ÎÒ tõ¡o³èº áày

�[¹Èì�¹ &A¡à[�A¡ áàyì>t¡àú

&A¡Òü ®¡àì¤ &[�> >¤�ã� ÅÒì¹¹

¹à�à¤à\à¹ &ºàA¡à ë=ìA¡ >¤�ã�

ÅÒ¹ tõ¡o³èº  áày �[¹Èì�¹

l¡üì�¸àìK &A¡ �ø[t¡¤à�ã [³[áº

"àìÚà\> A¡ì¹,  [³[áº ÅÒì¹¹

[¤[®¡Ä �= Qåì¹ >¤�ã� [¤�¸àÎàK¹

A¡ìºì\ &ìÎ ëÅÈ ÒÚ  "à¹

ëÎJàì>Òü ¤ìÎ "¤Ñ�à> [¤ìÛ¡à®¡

A ¡³ ¢Î è W ¡ ã  �àº> A¡ ì¹ t¡ à¹àú

>¤�ãì�¹ &Òü A¡³¢ÎèW¡ãìt¡ l¡ü�[Ñ�t¡

[áìº> >¤�ã ì�¹ [¤�àÚA¡

�år¡¹ãA¡àÛ¡ ÎàÒà, [áìº>  ë�ï¹

�[t¡ [¤³à> Aõ¡Ì¡ ÎàÒà ÎÒ tõ¡o³èº

áày �[¹Èì�¹ [¤[®¡Ä ë>tõ¡â« * A¡³¢ã

Î³=¢A¡ú �ø[t¡¤à� [¤ìÛ¡àì®¡¹ ³ì�¸

[�ìÚ tõ¡o³èº áày �[¹Èì�¹ �à[¤

A¡ì¹, ¹àì\¸¹ ³åJ¸³�|ã ³³t¡à

¤ì@� ¸à�à� ¸àÚ &¤} "[®¡ìÈA¡

¤ì@�¸à�à�¸àìÚ¹ [>ì� ¢ìÅ "à\

tõ ¡o³èº  áày �[¹Èì�¹ áày-

áàyã¹à  "à¹[\A ¡ì¹¹ > õÅ}Î

Qi¡>à¹ �ø[t¡¤à� \à[>ìÚ ¹àÑzàÚ

ë>ì³ìáú [¤ì\[� ë� ì>à }¹à

¹à\>ã[t¡ A¡¹à¹ ëW¡Ê¡à A¡¹ìá t¡à &

¹àì\¸¹ ³à>åÈ ¤åìc¡ ëKìá "ì>A¡

"àìKÒü ú [Î[¤"àÒ ü &¹ Òàìt¡

t¡��z®¡à¹  ¹ì�Øìá, [A¡�ñ &Jì>à

��¢�z ëÎÒü t¡��z¹ Aå¡º[A¡>à¹à Jåòì\

ë¤¹ A¡¹ìt¡ �à¹ìá >à [Î[¤"àÒüú

t¡àÒìº [A¡ ì�àÈãìA¡ "àØl¡àº A¡¹à¹

ë W ¡Ê ¡ à  A ¡¹à ÒìZá, "à³¹à

[Î[¤"àÒüìÚ¹ �ø[t¡ "àÑ�à ¹àJìt¡

�à¹[á >àú ¹à\¸ �å[ºÅ �J> 24

Q@i¡à ë�ìt¡ >à ë�ìt¡Òü ì�àÈãìA¡

ëNøó¡t¡à¹ A¡ì¹, ëÎJàì> t¡��z [>ì�Ø

ëA ¡> &t¡ Kà\*� Øà [¹ A ¡¹ìá

[Î[¤"àÒü, ëÎÒü �øÅ¥ "à³àì�¹ A¡àìáú

"à¹ [¤ì\[� ë� "àì��àºì>¹ A¡=à

¤ºìá ë� �ø[t¡¤à� A¡¹ìá t¡à Î´�èo¢

[®¡[v¡Òã>ú tõ¡o³èº A¡}ìNøìÎ¹ [�ìA¡

"àUåº ìt¡àºà¹ "àìK [¤ì\[�ìA¡

ë®¡ì¤ [>ìt¡ Òì¤ t¡àì�¹ \>¸

tõ¡o³èº áày �[¹È� �ì=Ê¡ú

�õt¡ [Î[®¡A¡
®¡ºà[@i¡Úà¹

�å¹�z ¤àt¢¡à, \º�àÒüP¡[Øl¡, 30

"àKÐ¡ �   ¤øàl¡ü> ÎåKà¹ ëÎ¤ì>¹

"[®¡ì�àìK [Î[®¡A¡ ®¡ºà[@i¡Úà¹ìA¡

¤õÒÑ�[t¡¤à¹ ¹àìt¡ ëNøó¡t¡à¹ A¡¹º

\º�àÒüP¡[Øl¡¹ ¤à>à¹Òài¡ =à>à¹

�å[ºÅú  �å[ºÅ Îèìy \à>à ëKìá,

�õt¡ [Î[®¡A¡ ®¡ºà[@i¡Úàì¹¹ >à³

[A¡ìÅà¹ ¹àÚú [A¡ìÅà¹ ¤à>à¹Òài¡

=à>à¹Òü [Î[®¡A¡ ®¡ºà[@i¡Úà¹ [ÒìÎì¤

A¡³¢¹t¡ [áºú t¡à¹ A¡àá ë=ìA¡ ë�Øl¡

Nøà³ ¤øàl¡ü> ÎåKà¹ ¤àì\Úà�¡ A¡ì¹ìá

�å[ºÅú ë\ºà �å[ºìÅ¹ �à[¤, *Òü

[Î[®¡A¡ ®¡ºà[@i¡Úàì¹¹ [¤¹ç¡ì�ý¡ &¹

"àìK* &A¡ à [�A ¡ "[® ¡ì�àK

l¡üìk¡[áºú ë� A¡à¹ìo t¡àìA¡ [l¡l¡ü[i¡

ë=ìA¡ ¤[ÎìÚ* ë�*Úà ÒìÚ[áºú


		2024-08-31T15:44:28+0530
	NIKITA JAISWAL




